FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on July 9, 2024

CFS Date/Time

07/08/24 00:09

07/08/24 00:37

07/08/24 02:29

07/08/24 02:44

07/08/24 04:12

07/08/24 04:53

07/08/24 04:59

07/08/24 05:07

07/08/24 07:46

07/08/24 08:00

07/08/24 08:12

07/08/24 08:12

07/08/24 08:47

07/08/24 09:23

07/08/24 09:31

07/08/24 09:40

07/08/24 10:30

07/08/24 10:42

07/08/24 10:47

CFS #

CFS24-035403

CFS24-035407

CFS24-035412

CFS24-035413

CFS24-035416

CFS24-035419

CFS24-035420

CFS24-035421

CFS24-035429

CFS24-035430

CFS24-035432

CFS24-035433

CFS24-035436

CFS24-035442

CFS24-035443

CFS24-035445

CFS24-035449

CFS24-035451

CFS24-035452

Initial Complaint

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Trafsign : Traffic Light Or Sign Problem

10-16 : Domestic

Remove : Remove Subject
Flagged : Flagged Down
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Follow : Follow Up

PBX : PBX

10-57 : Hitand Run

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Wanted : Wanted Check
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
Follow : Follow Up

10-50: 10-50 PD

Address

1ST AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1ST AVE S/S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2819 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1028 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 17TH ST/ 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
730 MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3302 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2247 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3RD AVE NW / LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE,

600 BLK N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3140 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2170

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

2057 220TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

605 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

804 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-1831

FD24-1832

FD24-1833

FD24-1834
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CFS Date/Time

07/08/24 10:49

07/08/24 11:05

07/08/24 11:16

07/08/24 11:17

07/08/24 11:41

07/08/24 11:51

07/08/24 11:52

07/08/24 11:54

07/08/24 11:55

07/08/24 12:02

07/08/24 12:03

07/08/24 12:06

07/08/24 12:13

07/08/24 12:18

07/08/24 12:27

07/08/24 12:42

07/08/24 12:57

07/08/24 12:59

07/08/24 13:02

07/08/24 13:33

07/08/24 14:27

07/08/24 14:56

07/08/24 15:16

07/08/24 16:15

CFS #

CFS24-035453

CFS24-035454

CFS24-035456

CFS24-035457

CFS24-035459

CFS24-035460

CFS24-035461

CFS24-035463

CFS24-035464

CFS24-035465

CFS24-035466

CFS24-035467

CFS24-035468

CFS24-035470

CFS24-035474

CFS24-035479

CFS24-035481

CFS24-035483

CFS24-035485

CFS24-035492

CFS24-035501

CFS24-035506

CFS24-035510

CFS24-035517

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
PBX : PBX

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Counterf : Counterfeiting
PBX : PBX

Welfare : Welfare Check
10-50: 10-50 PD

PBX : PBX

10-16 : Domestic

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Suspper : Suspicious Person
Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief
Theft : Theft

Escort : Escort

Medstab : Stabbing

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Meet : Meet Complaintant
Fdburn : Burning Complaint
Sexassa : Sexual Assault
10-50 : 10-50 PD

Harass : Harassment

Address

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1712 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2110

190TH ST / LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

800 BLK N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3019 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2167

1702 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2938 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
149 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
923 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2908 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2170

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
320 S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-1835

FD24-1836

FD24-1837

FD24-1839

FD24-1838
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CFS Date/Time

07/08/24 16:23

07/08/24 17:05

07/08/24 17:22

07/08/24 17:31

07/08/24 17:35

07/08/24 17:44

07/08/24 17:45

07/08/24 17:47

07/08/24 17:54

07/08/24 17:54

07/08/24 18:12

07/08/24 18:37

07/08/24 18:43

07/08/24 19:00

07/08/24 19:04

07/08/24 19:16

07/08/24 19:22

07/08/24 19:23

07/08/24 19:28

07/08/24 19:35

07/08/24 19:37

07/08/24 19:52

07/08/24 20:04

07/08/24 20:07

CFS #

CFS24-035518

CFS24-035519

CFS24-035521

CFS24-035522

CFS24-035523

CFS24-035524

CFS24-035525

CFS24-035526

CFS24-035528

CFS24-035529

CFS24-035531

CFS24-035534

CFS24-035535

CFS24-035539

CFS24-035540

CFS24-035543

CFS24-035544

CFS24-035545

CFS24-035547

CFS24-035550

CFS24-035551

CFS24-035554

CFS24-035555

CFS24-035556

Initial Complaint

Wanted : Wanted Check

Theft : Theft

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
Medoverd : Overdose
Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
PBX : PBX

Parkcomp : Parking Complaint
PBX : PBX

10-50 : 10-50 PD

Wanted : Wanted Check
Offroad : 4 Wheeler/Snow Mobile
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Wanted : Wanted Check

PBX : PBX

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

10-16 : Domestic

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Address

311 1STAVES, IA

313 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
500 BLK WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1597 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1021 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2520 N 15TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

801 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2905 DODGER DR APT 111, IA

216 N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

600 1ST AVE N, IA

1523 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
823 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG / 2179

500 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
1507 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1924 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10 S 25TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1400 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-1841

FD24-1840

FD24-1842

FD24-1843
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CFS Date/Time

07/08/24 20:18

07/08/24 20:27

07/08/24 20:52

07/08/24 20:54

07/08/24 20:57

07/08/24 21:11

07/08/24 21:18

07/08/24 21:26

07/08/24 21:30

07/08/24 21:31

07/08/24 21:36

07/08/24 21:42

07/08/24 21:58

07/08/24 22:11

07/08/24 22:18

07/08/24 22:27

07/08/24 22:31

07/08/24 22:49

07/08/24 23:13

07/08/24 23:29

07/08/24 23:41

07/08/24 23:56

CFS #

CFS24-035557

CFS24-035559

CFS24-035562

CFS24-035563

CFS24-035564

CFS24-035565

CFS24-035567

CFS24-035568

CFS24-035569

CFS24-035570

CFS24-035571

CFS24-035573

CFS24-035578

CFS24-035579

CFS24-035580

CFS24-035581

CFS24-035582

CFS24-035583

CFS24-035584

CFS24-035586

CFS24-035588

CFS24-035590

Total Records: 89

Initial Complaint

TSTOP :

Traffic Stop

10-16 : Domestic

Firework
TSTOP :
Civilpro :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
Wanted :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
Lostwall :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :
TSTOP :

TSTOP :

: Fire Works
Traffic Stop
Civil Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Wanted Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Lost/Stolen Wallet
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
10 BLK S 27TH STREET

328 AVENUE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

919 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, 1A
1015 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2720 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3010 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

2ND AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
CENTRAL AVE / N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1500 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
700 BLK S 22ND ST

1317 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 4TH ST/ 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

800 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
500 BLK S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1ST AVE N/ N 9TH STREET, FORT DODGE,
500 BLK S 17TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N /5TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2200 BLK 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

3036 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE FD24-1844
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